
Mixed Team Parallel

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 83, Number of NSAs: 16

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (2nd of February 2023 - List 16)

AUT
(6)

54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 222.06 149.493.6577.51 153.323 OCT 1991 (1524) (1841) (7) (1819) (609)

56392 GRITSCH Franziska 18.21 15.7115.058.82 19.3715 MAR 1997 (38) (19) (29) (27) (7)

54444 GSTREIN Fabio 999.99 96.1527.724.53 126.0014 JUN 1997 (1936) (19) (170) (894) (418)

56388 LIENSBERGER Katharina 999.99 540.5711.490.28 379.351 APR 1997 (1161) (4) (14) (1997) (841)

54252 RASCHNER Dominik - 130.2824.439.96 154.3823 AUG 1994 (41) (114) (1522) (616)

56416 SCHEIB Julia 60.25 27.3218.41111.56 59.4412 MAY 1998 (176) (1912) (44) (72) (40)

BEL
(4)

60253 MARCHANT Armand 126.32 49.3137.9812.18 107.4314 DEC 1997 (982) (46) (412) (249) (317)

60236 van den BROECKE Dries 287.87 86.8227.8429.75 457.9710 MAY 1995 (1729) (222) (173) (704) (1469)

65155 van PUYVELDE Naya - 159.4979.7147.39 -20 SEP 2005 (456) (1316) (1158)

65117 VANREUSEL Kim 414.57 84.2834.4630.03 109.574 JAN 1998 (1037) (170) (231) (421) (180)

CAN
(4)

107613 GRENIER Valerie 52.89 16.613.48105.66 78.4230 OCT 1996 (142) (1787) (8) (30) (70)

103729 READ Erik 999.99 50.659.469.96 55.4531 MAY 1991 (1936) (41) (23) (255) (66)

104468 READ Jeffrey 15.00 16.9325.7926.99 45.151 OCT 1997 (51) (172) (134) (36) (30)

108461 RICHARDSON Britt - 41.5016.0834.59 99.6825 MAY 2003 (236) (32) (130) (139)

CZE
(5)

155728 DUBOVSKA Martina - 999.9959.9710.22 999.9927 FEB 1992 (21) (815) (2035) (1068)

151215 FOREJTEK Filip 96.27 57.0124.5124.35 59.383 NOV 1997 (629) (131) (116) (320) (73)

405138 JELINKOVA Adriana 353.34 142.5325.7131.18 171.6510 APR 1995 (994) (193) (105) (1007) (413)

155962 SOMMEROVA Elese - 121.2536.7526.34 825.8315 SEP 2001 (130) (271) (816) (1044)

151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan 37.38 28.8223.9017.84 47.5426 JAN 1998 (143) (69) (108) (102) (34)

DEN
(4)

54368 BORGNAES Christian 72.58 48.3822.1192.21 78.5019 MAR 1996 (369) (2404) (87) (242) (170)

175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov 428.45 100.7353.7262.03 920.0125 DEC 1999 (1044) (773) (651) (603) (1056)

170151 DYRBYE Casper - -50.1237.35 -19 JUN 1996 (412) (812)

175065 MADSEN Kristiane Roer - 143.3694.2449.89 -25 JAN 2002 (503) (1666) (1015)

FRA
(6)

6190628 ANGUENOT Leo 999.99 89.6322.3222.40 79.8325 AUG 1998 (1936) (102) (90) (758) (177)

197651 DIREZ Clara 999.99 103.0617.8630.06 999.995 APR 1995 (1161) (172) (42) (622) (1068)

6191334 ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban 59.92 44.0323.6124.16 93.4215 AUG 2003 (276) (126) (105) (203) (243)

197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie 117.96 48.7012.27299.15 77.758 APR 1991 (455) (3648) (16) (159) (69)

6190876 ORECCHIONI Diego 174.51 60.4824.3025.95 66.5619 MAR 2000 (1326) (156) (113) (359) (106)

198215 POGNEAUX Chiara 174.56 97.5629.9619.04 122.8811 SEP 2002 (689) (51) (153) (555) (231)

GER
(6)

206355 DUERR Lena 228.00 110.4235.071.20 66.424 AUG 1991 (832) (7) (240) (699) (50)

206497 FILSER Andrea 112.42 89.6020.0817.24 98.1825 MAR 1993 (429) (43) (57) (479) (133)

202829 GRATZ Fabian 287.99 144.8117.9451.69 203.4822 JUL 1997 (1731) (836) (54) (1754) (901)

355061 HILZINGER Jessica 209.21 61.9716.8715.41 52.9226 MAY 1997 (794) (38) (36) (235) (33)

202597 SCHMID Alexander 138.14 49.475.7515.18 138.479 JUN 1994 (1084) (54) (14) (250) (506)

202451 STRASSER Linus 57.35 70.6532.040.96 35.336 NOV 1992 (254) (6) (258) (490) (18)
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Mixed Team Parallel

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 83, Number of NSAs: 16

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (2nd of February 2023 - List 16)

ITA
(6)

990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 74.39 34.1418.8863.11 55.8818 DEC 1990 (384) (1246) (61) (132) (67)

6295075 DELLA MEA Lara - 267.2026.8620.39 999.9910 JAN 1999 (56) (121) (1731) (1068)

6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo - 67.1816.9825.45 73.274 OCT 2001 (146) (46) (443) (141)

6296075 SOLA Beatrice 164.19 89.1528.9820.48 123.5311 FEB 2003 (659) (57) (145) (471) (235)

6293171 VINATZER Alex 456.84 262.8520.142.49 559.5822 SEP 1999 (1892) (15) (71) (2798) (1522)

299363 ZENERE Asja 76.29 40.3115.00255.78 115.4413 DEC 1996 (243) (3508) (27) (120) (199)

LAT
(5)

550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs 182.48 182.3497.3185.29 372.5426 NOV 2003 (1360) (2132) (2645) (2201) (1391)

555035 BONDARE Liene 999.99 228.9696.4745.60 336.6521 FEB 1996 (1161) (415) (1711) (1595) (791)

550086 GEDRA Zaks 339.21 211.1947.3837.31 230.6730 APR 1998 (1792) (410) (698) (2459) (1019)

555078 LICITE Samanta - -108.96116.52 -5 AUG 2004 (2014) (1955)

550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks 224.19 168.3848.5323.60 142.558 MAR 1995 (1535) (113) (739) (2035) (531)

NOR
(6)

422507 HAUGAN Timon 98.51 154.3822.196.59 281.0627 DEC 1996 (653) (31) (88) (1872) (1191)

426187 LYSDAHL Kristin 87.78 79.2020.6013.15 104.5829 JUN 1996 (296) (30) (58) (364) (158)

421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 401.18 39.1716.4418.78 387.9929 NOV 1987 (1856) (72) (41) (171) (1407)

422766 STEEN OLSEN Alexander 657.71 41.1412.928.18 729.7718 AUG 2001 (1909) (36) (25) (183) (1543)

426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise 223.19 421.327.558.75 293.1324 NOV 1996 (822) (18) (11) (1950) (731)

426043 TVIBERG Maria Therese 86.04 48.6514.0410.68 74.247 APR 1994 (288) (22) (23) (158) (62)

POL
(5)

435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna - 183.7229.9644.40 263.218 APR 1998 (385) (153) (1326) (678)

430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech 107.08 94.1750.1072.89 249.807 AUG 2004 (756) (1649) (809) (845) (1097)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 87.81 32.908.0966.05 108.0319 FEB 1994 (297) (866) (12) (87) (174)

430783 HABDAS Piotr 323.19 75.3139.6024.09 210.8331 JAN 1998 (1775) (125) (455) (536) (937)

435432 LUCZAK Magdalena 290.57 126.2620.9450.92 219.7731 DEC 2001 (940) (520) (61) (855) (570)

SLO
(4)

565491 DVORNIK Neja 123.08 76.7921.0314.27 121.316 JAN 2001 (486) (35) (63) (350) (222)

561419 GARTNER Anze 76.29 51.5834.4831.66 75.4319 JAN 2001 (402) (274) (316) (267) (151)

561489 OSERBAN Miha - 94.9836.1142.39 -27 SEP 2006 (553) (364) (862)

565488 TOMSIC Nika - 73.1644.1626.16 170.241 MAR 2000 (124) (421) (326) (409)

SUI
(6)

512274 BISSIG Semyel 33.95 47.2112.9449.90 42.3719 JAN 1998 (133) (782) (26) (232) (26)

516504 DANIOTH Aline - 101.0625.3211.58 107.4612 MAR 1998 (26) (98) (604) (171)

516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea 999.99 409.4615.39211.67 529.8322 MAR 1993 (1161) (3249) (31) (1941) (943)

516280 HOLDENER Wendy 20.40 21.6516.600.00 11.7612 MAY 1993 (42) (1) (34) (46) (4)

512301 SIMONET Livio 195.06 158.3915.0044.88 999.9924 AUG 1998 (1414) (613) (32) (1918) (1553)

511638 TUMLER Thomas 112.23 29.0517.41999.99 166.315 NOV 1989 (822) (5837) (48) (103) (698)

SVK
(5)

705456 HROMCOVA Petra 71.56 61.5444.6336.71 132.8017 JUL 1998 (225) (266) (436) (232) (263)

700901 HYSKA Martin 116.96 59.4742.3726.72 72.7813 JUN 1994 (880) (170) (536) (347) (138)

705499 JANCOVA Rebeka 78.95 49.3332.7958.26 127.2825 AUG 2003 (257) (668) (197) (163) (245)

700830 ZAMPA Adam 209.97 51.6816.5158.24 174.9513 SEP 1990 (1485) (1046) (42) (270) (747)

700985 ZAMPA Teo - 66.3735.29128.85 157.7312 OCT 2002 (3441) (340) (436) (641)

SWE
(5)

197616 ALPHAND Estelle 160.59 23.9614.8431.54 66.3923 APR 1995 (635) (196) (26) (51) (49)

507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna 151.77 61.3119.577.34 86.9629 DEC 2002 (609) (16) (54) (228) (95)

506399 HECTOR Sara 999.99 61.190.008.23 83.194 SEP 1992 (1161) (17) (1) (227) (83)

502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer - -36.845.49 -9 SEP 1994 (24) (381)

501898 ROENNGREN Mattias 112.32 53.6315.4854.72 86.5822 NOV 1993 (823) (933) (37) (295) (210)
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Mixed Team Parallel

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

ENTRY LIST BY NSA

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 83, Number of NSAs: 16

NSA
FIS

Code
Name Date of Birth

DH SGGSSL AC

FIS Points (2nd of February 2023 - List 16)

USA
(6)

531799 FORD Tommy 77.13 65.5114.3787.38 547.5920 MAR 1989 (411) (2199) (30) (426) (1516)

6536171 HENSIEN Katie - 163.6122.6520.58 237.231 DEC 1999 (59) (71) (1193) (616)

539909 MOLTZAN Paula - 359.0914.214.39 999.997 APR 1994 (9) (25) (1902) (1068)

6535773 O BRIEN Nina 72.45 63.5216.2421.04 142.4329 NOV 1997 (229) (69) (33) (245) (307)

6532084 RADAMUS River 71.89 24.815.2747.05 68.2812 FEB 1998 (364) (684) (11) (77) (113)

6531936 WINTERS Luke 130.26 59.2523.315.25 51.022 APR 1997 (1014) (23) (104) (342) (44)

Legend:

- No points AC Alpine Combined DH Downhill GS Giant Slalom
SG Super-G SL Slalom
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Mixed Team Parallel

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

BRACKET

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

Heat 1

SUI1
LAT16

Heat 2

CAN8
SLO9

Heat 3

USA5
POL12

Heat 4

ITA4
CZE13

Heat 5

NOR3
BEL14

Heat 6

FRA6
SVK11

Heat 7

GER7
SWE10

Heat 8

AUT2
DEN15

Heat 1

SUI1
CAN8

Heat 2

USA5
ITA4

Heat 3

NOR3
FRA6

Heat 4

GER7
AUT2

Heat 1

CAN8
USA5

Heat 2

NOR3
AUT2

Big Final

USA5
NOR3

Small Final

CAN8
AUT2

Legend
Pts Points
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Mixed Team Parallel

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

BRACKET

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

Heat 1 13 15 12 16

161 166 162 167

22.96 22.27 22.97 21.67 4SUI1 Q
+1.68 +0.64 +2.06 +0.49 0LAT16

Heat 2 82 85 81 86

92 95 91 96

23.50 22.18 22.67 22.55 4CAN8 Q
+0.11 +0.13 +0.01 DNF 0SLO9

Heat 3 53 56 52 55

122 125 121 126

TB: 45.59

TB: 45.61

23.37 22.48 23.11 22.76 2USA5 Q
22.94 23.24 DNF 22.67 2POL12

Heat 4 41 47 42 46

131 136 132 135

TB: 45.56

TB: 45.76

23.39 22.17 23.93 22.59 2ITA4 Q
23.87 22.18 23.58 22.43 2CZE13

Heat 5 32 35 33 37

142 145 141 146

22.57 22.01 23.14 22.25 4NOR3 Q
+0.12 +0.14 +0.75 DNF 0BEL14

Heat 6 61 65 62 66

111 116 112 115

23.19 22.16 23.31 22.52 4FRA6 Q
+0.94 +0.60 +0.25 DNF 0SVK11

Heat 7 71 77 72 76

103 105 102 106

+0.10 22.37 23.56 21.73 3GER7 Q
22.86 +5.61 +0.15 DNF 1SWE10

Heat 8 21 25 23 27

151 156 152 155

23.36 22.05 23.57 22.36 4AUT2 Q
+1.89 +1.73 +1.60 +0.40 0DEN15

Heat 1 13 15 12 16

82 85 81 86

TB: 45.25

TB: 44.84

23.38 22.31 22.99 22.26 2SUI1
23.48 22.12 22.72 DSQ 2CAN8 Q

Heat 2 53 56 52 55

41 47 42 46

23.27 22.01 23.24 +0.07 3USA5 Q
+0.13 +0.20 +0.31 22.51 1ITA4

Heat 3 32 35 33 37

61 66 62 65

22.89 22.15 +0.03 22.12 3NOR3 Q
+0.27 +0.31 23.33 +0.16 1FRA6

Heat 4 72 77 71 76

23 27 21 25

+0.15 +0.18 23.45 DNF 1GER7
23.23 21.87 +0.02 23.52 3AUT2 Q

Heat 1 81 86 82 85

52 55 53 56

+0.05 +0.01 +1.00 22.03 1CAN8
22.78 22.59 23.40 +0.01 3USA5 Q

Heat 2 32 35 33 37

23 27 21 25

22.74 22.10 DNF 22.03 3NOR3 Q
+0.35 +0.04 27.30 +0.41 1AUT2

Big Final 53 56 52 55

31 37 32 35

23.14 +0.04 22.74 22.67 3USA5 W
+0.13 21.95 22.74 +1.50 2NOR3

Small Final 81 86 8285

23 27 21 25

TB: 45.30

TB: 45.97

22.91 25.26 23.56 22.39 2CAN8 w
23.47 22.50 23.47 22.54 2AUT2

Gold United States of America
Silver Norway

Bronze Canada
4 Austria
5 Switzerland
6 Germany
7 France
8 Italy
9 Poland

10 Czechia
11 Sweden
12 Belgium
13 Slovenia
14 Slovakia
15 Latvia
16 Denmark

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner
W Big Final Winner
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

START LIST EIGHTHFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 16

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 16 LAT Latvia

Team Leader: TSCHUOR Beat Team Leader: DORSS Dinars

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 13 516280 - B 161 555035 BONDARE Liene

BISSIG Semyel2 B 15 512274 - R 166 550086 GEDRA Zaks

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 12 516283 - R 162 555078 LICITE Samanta

SIMONET Livio4 R 16 512301 - B 167 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

- -

RICHARDSON Britt1 R 82 108461 - B 92 565488 TOMSIC Nika

READ Erik2 B 85 103729 - R 95 561419 GARTNER Anze

GRENIER Valerie3 B 81 107613 - R 91 565491 DVORNIK Neja

READ Jeffrey4 R 86 104468 - B 96 561489 OSERBAN Miha

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America 12 POL Poland

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: BIZJAK Tomaz

- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 122 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 125 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 121 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 126 430783 HABDAS Piotr

Heat 4

4 ITA Italy 13 CZE Czechia

Team Leader: CARCA Massimo Team Leader: FIEDLER Jan

- -

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 41 6295075 - B 131 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina

VINATZER Alex2 B 47 6293171 - R 136 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan

SOLA Beatrice3 B 42 6296075 - R 132 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana

DELLA VITE Filippo4 R 46 6293775 - B 135 151215 FOREJTEK Filip
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

START LIST EIGHTHFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 16

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 5

3 NOR Norway 14 BEL Belgium

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: EPSTEIN Paul

- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 142 65117 VANREUSEL Kim

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 145 60253 MARCHANT Armand

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 141 65155 van PUYVELDE Naya

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 146 60236 van den BROECKE Dries

Heat 6

6 FRA France 11 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: MURIN Roman

- -

DIREZ Clara1 R 61 197651 - B 111 705456 HROMCOVA Petra

ANGUENOT Leo2 B 65 6190628 - R 116 700830 ZAMPA Adam

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 62 197124 - R 112 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka

ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban4 R 66 6191334 - B 115 700901 HYSKA Martin

Heat 7

7 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

- -

DUERR Lena1 R 71 206355 - B 103 506399 HECTOR Sara

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 105 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

FILSER Andrea3 B 72 206497 - R 102 507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 106 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria 15 DEN Denmark

Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko Team Leader: STAPPERS Eric

- -

GRITSCH Franziska1 R 21 56392 - B 151 175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 25 54027 - R 156 170151 DYRBYE Casper

SCHEIB Julia3 B 23 56416 - R 152 175065 MADSEN Kristiane Roer

RASCHNER Dominik4 R 27 54252 - B 155 54368 BORGNAES Christian

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RESULTS EIGHTHFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 16

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 16 LAT Latvia

Team Leader: TSCHUOR Beat Team Leader: DORSS Dinars

Qualified

4 0-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 13 516280 - B 161 555035 BONDARE Liene22.96 +1.68 24.64

BISSIG Semyel2 B 15 512274 - R 166 550086 GEDRA Zaks22.27 +0.64 22.91

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 12 516283 - R 162 555078 LICITE Samanta22.97 +2.06 25.03

SIMONET Livio4 R 16 512301 - B 167 550066 ZVEJNIEKS Miks21.67 +0.49 22.16

Heat 2

8 CAN Canada 9 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

Qualified

4 0-- -

RICHARDSON Britt1 R 82 108461 - B 92 565488 TOMSIC Nika23.50 +0.11 23.61

READ Erik2 B 85 103729 - R 95 561419 GARTNER Anze22.18 +0.13 22.31

GRENIER Valerie3 B 81 107613 - R 91 565491 DVORNIK Neja22.67 +0.01 22.68

READ Jeffrey4 R 86 104468 - B 96 561489 OSERBAN Miha22.55 DNF

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America 12 POL Poland

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: BIZJAK Tomaz

Qualified by Time: 45.59

2 2-- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 122 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna23.37 +0.43 22.94

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 125 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech22.48 +0.76 23.24

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 121 435401 CZAPSKA Zuzanna23.11 DNF

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 126 430783 HABDAS Piotr22.76 +0.09 22.67

Heat 4

4 ITA Italy 13 CZE Czechia

Team Leader: CARCA Massimo Team Leader: FIEDLER Jan

Qualified by Time: 45.56

2 2-- -

DELLA MEA Lara1 R 41 6295075 - B 131 155728 DUBOVSKA Martina23.39 +0.48 23.87

VINATZER Alex2 B 47 6293171 - R 136 151238 ZABYSTRAN Jan22.17 +0.01 22.18

SOLA Beatrice3 B 42 6296075 - R 132 405138 JELINKOVA Adriana23.93 +0.35 23.58

DELLA VITE Filippo4 R 46 6293775 - B 135 151215 FOREJTEK Filip22.59 +0.16 22.43
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RESULTS EIGHTHFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 64, Number of NSAs: 16

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 5

3 NOR Norway 14 BEL Belgium

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: EPSTEIN Paul

Qualified

4 0-- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 142 65117 VANREUSEL Kim22.57 +0.12 22.69

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 145 60253 MARCHANT Armand22.01 +0.14 22.15

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 141 65155 van PUYVELDE Naya23.14 +0.75 23.89

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 146 60236 van den BROECKE Dries22.25 DNF

Heat 6

6 FRA France 11 SVK Slovakia

Team Leader: CHASTAN David Team Leader: MURIN Roman

Qualified

4 0-- -

DIREZ Clara1 R 61 197651 - B 111 705456 HROMCOVA Petra23.19 +0.94 24.13

ANGUENOT Leo2 B 65 6190628 - R 116 700830 ZAMPA Adam22.16 +0.60 22.76

FRASSE SOMBET Coralie3 B 62 197124 - R 112 705499 JANCOVA Rebeka23.31 +0.25 23.56

ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban4 R 66 6191334 - B 115 700901 HYSKA Martin22.52 DNF

Heat 7

7 GER Germany 10 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

Qualified

3 1-- -

DUERR Lena1 R 71 206355 - B 103 506399 HECTOR Sara22.96 +0.10 22.86

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 105 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer22.37 +5.61 27.98

FILSER Andrea3 B 72 206497 - R 102 507109 ARONSSON ELFMAN Hanna23.56 +0.15 23.71

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 106 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias21.73 DNF

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria 15 DEN Denmark

Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko Team Leader: STAPPERS Eric

Qualified

4 0-- -

GRITSCH Franziska1 R 21 56392 - B 151 175056 BROENS Ida Sofie Bunsov23.36 +1.89 25.25

BRENNSTEINER Stefan2 B 25 54027 - R 156 170151 DYRBYE Casper22.05 +1.73 23.78

SCHEIB Julia3 B 23 56416 - R 152 175065 MADSEN Kristiane Roer23.57 +1.60 25.17

RASCHNER Dominik4 R 27 54252 - B 155 54368 BORGNAES Christian22.36 +0.40 22.76

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

START LIST QUARTERFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: TSCHUOR Beat Team Leader: TILSTON Mark

- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 13 516280 - B 82 108461 RICHARDSON Britt

BISSIG Semyel2 B 15 512274 - R 85 103729 READ Erik

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 12 516283 - R 81 107613 GRENIER Valerie

SIMONET Livio4 R 16 512301 - B 86 104468 READ Jeffrey

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 ITA Italy

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: CARCA Massimo

- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 41 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 47 6293171 VINATZER Alex

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 42 6296075 SOLA Beatrice

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 46 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo

Heat 3

3 NOR Norway 6 FRA France

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: CHASTAN David

- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 61 197651 DIREZ Clara

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 66 6191334 ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 62 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 65 6190628 ANGUENOT Leo

Heat 4

7 GER Germany 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 72 206497 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik

DUERR Lena3 B 71 206355 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RESULTS QUARTERFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 CAN Canada

Team Leader: TSCHUOR Beat Team Leader: TILSTON Mark

2

Qualified by Time: 44.84

2-- -

HOLDENER Wendy1 R 13 516280 - B 82 108461 RICHARDSON Britt23.38 +0.10 23.48

BISSIG Semyel2 B 15 512274 - R 85 103729 READ Erik22.31 +0.19 22.12

ELLENBERGER Andrea3 B 12 516283 - R 81 107613 GRENIER Valerie22.99 +0.27 22.72

SIMONET Livio4 R 16 512301 - B 86 104468 READ Jeffrey22.26 DSQ

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 ITA Italy

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: CARCA Massimo

Qualified

3 1-- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 41 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara23.27 +0.13 23.40

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 47 6293171 VINATZER Alex22.01 +0.20 22.21

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 42 6296075 SOLA Beatrice23.24 +0.31 23.55

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 46 6293775 DELLA VITE Filippo22.58 +0.07 22.51

Heat 3

3 NOR Norway 6 FRA France

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: CHASTAN David

Qualified

3 1-- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 61 197651 DIREZ Clara22.89 +0.27 23.16

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 66 6191334 ELEZI CANNAFERINA Alban22.15 +0.31 22.46

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 62 197124 FRASSE SOMBET Coralie23.36 +0.03 23.33

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 65 6190628 ANGUENOT Leo22.12 +0.16 22.28

Heat 4

7 GER Germany 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: MAIER Wolfgang Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

1

Qualified

3-- -

FILSER Andrea1 R 72 206497 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia23.38 +0.15 23.23

STRASSER Linus2 B 77 202451 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik22.05 +0.18 21.87

DUERR Lena3 B 71 206355 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska23.45 +0.02 23.47

SCHMID Alexander4 R 76 202597 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER StefanDNF 23.52

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish DSQ Disqualified Pts Points
R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

START LIST SEMIFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

8 CAN Canada 5 USA United States of America

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: RIML Patrick

- -

GRENIER Valerie1 R 81 107613 - B 52 539909 MOLTZAN Paula

READ Jeffrey2 B 86 104468 - R 55 531799 FORD Tommy

RICHARDSON Britt3 B 82 108461 - R 53 6535773 O BRIEN Nina

READ Erik4 R 85 103729 - B 56 6532084 RADAMUS River

Heat 2

3 NOR Norway 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RESULTS SEMIFINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

8 CAN Canada 5 USA United States of America

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: RIML Patrick

Qualified to Small Final

1

Qualified to Big Final

3-- -

GRENIER Valerie1 R 81 107613 - B 52 539909 MOLTZAN Paula22.83 +0.05 22.78

READ Jeffrey2 B 86 104468 - R 55 531799 FORD Tommy22.60 +0.01 22.59

RICHARDSON Britt3 B 82 108461 - R 53 6535773 O BRIEN Nina24.40 +1.00 23.40

READ Erik4 R 85 103729 - B 56 6532084 RADAMUS River22.03 +0.01 22.04

Heat 2

3 NOR Norway 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: MITTER Christian Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

Qualified to Big Final

3

Qualified to Small Final

1-- -

STJERNESUND Thea Louise1 R 32 426193 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia22.74 +0.35 23.09

HAUGAN Timon2 B 35 422507 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik22.10 +0.04 22.14

TVIBERG Maria Therese3 B 33 426043 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH FranziskaDNF 27.30

STEEN OLSEN Alexander4 R 37 422766 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan22.03 +0.41 22.44

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

START LIST FINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Small Final

8 CAN Canada 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

- -

GRENIER Valerie1 R 81 107613 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia

READ Jeffrey2 B 86 104468 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik

RICHARDSON Britt3 B 82 108461 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

READ Erik4 R 85 103729 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan

Big Final

5 USA United States of America 3 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: MITTER Christian

- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 31 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 37 422766 STEEN OLSEN Alexander

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 32 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 35 422507 HAUGAN Timon

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

Start Time 12:15

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RESULTS FINALS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

8 CAN Canada 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: TILSTON Mark Team Leader: PFEIFER Marko

3rd Place by Time: 45.30

2

4th Place: 45.97

2-- -

GRENIER Valerie1 R 81 107613 - B 23 56416 SCHEIB Julia22.91 +0.56 23.47

READ Jeffrey2 B 86 104468 - R 27 54252 RASCHNER Dominik25.26 +2.76 22.50

RICHARDSON Britt3 B 82 108461 - R 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska23.56 +0.09 23.47

READ Erik4 R 85 103729 - B 25 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan22.39 +0.15 22.54

Big Final

5 USA United States of America 3 NOR Norway

Team Leader: RIML Patrick Team Leader: MITTER Christian

1st Place

3

2nd Place

2-- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 53 6535773 - B 31 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin23.14 +0.13 23.27

RADAMUS River2 B 56 6532084 - R 37 422766 STEEN OLSEN Alexander21.99 +0.04 21.95

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 52 539909 - R 32 426193 STJERNESUND Thea Louise22.74 22.74

FORD Tommy4 R 55 531799 - B 35 422507 HAUGAN Timon22.67 +1.50 24.17

Legend:

B Blue Pts Points R Red
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Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB 2023

FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

MEDALLISTS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Medal NameNSA Gender

GOLD USA - United States of America FHENSIEN Katie

FMOLTZAN Paula

FO BRIEN Nina

MFORD Tommy

MRADAMUS River

MWINTERS Luke

SILVER NOR - Norway FLYSDAHL Kristin

FSTJERNESUND Thea Louise

FTVIBERG Maria Therese

MHAUGAN Timon

MNESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian

MSTEEN OLSEN Alexander

BRONZE CAN - Canada FGRENIER Valerie

FRICHARDSON Britt

MREAD Erik

MREAD Jeffrey

Legend:

F Female M Male
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FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

After 7 of 13 Events

 Event Date  Medal  Name  NSA Code

 Mixed Team Parallel TUE 14 FEB GOLD HENSIEN Katie
MOLTZAN Paula
O BRIEN Nina
FORD Tommy
RADAMUS River
WINTERS Luke

USA

SILVER LYSDAHL Kristin
STJERNESUND Thea Louise
TVIBERG Maria Therese
HAUGAN Timon
NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian
STEEN OLSEN Alexander

NOR

BRONZE GRENIER Valerie
RICHARDSON Britt
READ Erik
READ Jeffrey

CAN

 Men's Downhill SUN 12 FEB GOLD ODERMATT Marco SUI

SILVER KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR

BRONZE ALEXANDER Cameron CAN

 Women's Downhill SAT 11 FEB GOLD FLURY Jasmine SUI

SILVER ORTLIEB Nina AUT

BRONZE SUTER Corinne SUI

 Men's Super-G THU 9 FEB GOLD CRAWFORD James CAN

SILVER KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR

BRONZE PINTURAULT Alexis FRA

 Women's Super-G WED 8 FEB GOLD BASSINO Marta ITA

SILVER SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA

BRONZE HUETTER Cornelia AUT

BRONZE LIE Kajsa Vickhoff NOR

 Men's Alpine Combined TUE 7 FEB GOLD PINTURAULT Alexis FRA

SILVER SCHWARZ Marco AUT

BRONZE HAASER Raphael AUT

 Women's Alpine Combined MON 6 FEB GOLD BRIGNONE Federica ITA

SILVER HOLDENER Wendy SUI

BRONZE HAASER Ricarda AUT
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FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

MEDAL STANDINGS

Courchevel Méribel (FRA)

Rank NSA
G

Men Women Total Rank

S B Tot. G S B Tot. G S B Tot.
by

Total
Tot.BSG

Mixed

1 SUI - Switzerland 1   1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 4 =2    

2 ITA - Italy     2   2 2   2 =5    

3 USA - United States of America      1  1 1 1  2 =51   1

4 CAN - Canada 1  1 2     1  2 3 4  1 1

5 FRA - France 1  1 2     1  1 2 =5    

6 NOR - Norway  2  2   1 1  3 1 4 =2 1  1

7 AUT - Austria  1 1 2  1 2 3  2 3 5 1    

 Total: 3 3 3 9 3 3 4 10 7 7 8 22  3111

Note:

Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Legend:

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NSAs share the same rank by total B Bronze
G Gold S Silver Tot. Total
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